
TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling health care? 

 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

May 11, 2017         28      66       6 

Apr 20, 2017         29      65       6 

Apr 04, 2017         28      64       9 

Mar 23, 2017         29      61      10 

 

 

TREND: Do you support or oppose increasing federal spending for roads, bridges, mass 

transit and other infrastructure? 

 

                     Sup     Opp     DK/NA 

 

May 11, 2017         86      12       2 

Apr 05, 2017         89       9       3 

Mar 08, 2017         90       8       2 

Feb 23, 2017         87      10       3 

Feb 08, 2017         89       9       2 

Nov 23, 2016         83      15       2 

 

 

TREND: As president, do you think Donald Trump should lower taxes on the wealthy, or not? 

 

                     Yes     No      DK/NA 

                     Should 

 

May 11, 2017         18      77       5 

Apr 20, 2017         21      75       4 

Apr 05, 2017         21      72       7 

Mar 24, 2017         22      74       5 

Mar 08, 2017         21      74       5 

Feb 23, 2017         18      76       6 

Nov 23, 2016         29      67       4 

 

 

TREND: As president, do you think Donald Trump should remove specific regulations 

intended to combat climate change, or not? 

 

                     Yes     No      DK/NA 

                     Should 

 

May 11, 2017         28      65       7 

Apr 20, 2017         25      66       9 

Apr 05, 2017         28      62      10 

Mar 24, 2017         29      63       8 

Mar 08, 2017         29      62       9 

Feb 23, 2017         27      63      10 

Feb 08, 2017         29      61      10 

Jan 12, 2017         32      59       9 

Nov 23, 2016         31      59       9 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



TREND: As president, do you think Donald Trump should support efforts to repeal the 

Affordable Care Act, also known as Obamacare, or not? 

 

                     Yes     No      DK/NA 

                     Should 

 

May 11, 2017         44      53       3 

Apr 20, 2017         44      53       2 

Apr 05, 2017         42      54       4 

Mar 23, 2017         45      51       5 

Mar 08, 2017         45      51       4 

Feb 23, 2017         43      54       3 

Feb 08, 2017         46      50       4 

Jan 12, 2017         48      47       5 

 

 

TREND: Do you think President Trump and the Republicans in Congress should repeal all of 

the Affordable Care Act, also known as Obamacare, should repeal parts of the healthcare 

law but keep other parts, or should not repeal any of the Affordable Care Act? 

(*President-elect) 

                     Repeal  Repeal  Not 

                     All     Parts   Repeal  DK/NA 

 

May 11, 2017         19      45      34       3 

Mar 23, 2017         20      50      27       3 

Mar 08, 2017         21      49      27       3 

Jan 27, 2017         16      51      30       3 

Jan 12, 2017*        18      47      31       4 

 

 

TREND: How important is it to you that health insurance be affordable for all Americans: 

very important, somewhat important, not so important, or not important at all? 

 

                     Very    Smwht   NotSo   NotImp 

                     Imp     Imp     Imp     Atall   DK/NA 

 

May 11, 2017         82      14       2       2       - 

Apr 20, 2017         81      14       2       1       1 

Mar 23, 2017         85      13       1       1       1 

Mar 08, 2017         84      12       2       1       1 

Jan 27, 2017         84      12       2       1       - 

 

 

TREND: Do you support or oppose building a wall along the border with Mexico? 

 

                     Sup     Opp     DK/NA 

 

May 11, 2017         33      64       3 

Apr 20, 2017         33      64       3 

Apr 05, 2017         33      64       3 

Feb 23, 2017         37      60       3 

Feb 08, 2017         38      59       3 

Nov 23, 2016         42      55       3 

 

TREND: Do you think Donald Trump should publicly release his tax returns, or not? 

 

                     Yes     No      DK/NA 

 

May 11, 2017         69      26       5 

Apr 04, 2017         68      26       6 

Mar 22, 2017         66      30       5 

Mar 08, 2017         67      29       5 

Feb 23, 2017         68      27       5 


